Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

120100100110

120100150110

120100200110

120100250110

120100300110

120100400110

120100500110

Ferrule INOX Talurit®

Product information

S

These ferrules are normally used on stainless steel wire ropes to achieve the best possible resistance against corrosion.

Stainless steel Ferrule - recommended for machine pressing only. Suitable for long term use in salt water, waste water treatment and
chemical processing.

Material: Stainless steel, AISI 316.

Note: See the manufacturer's product data sheet below for guidance on dimension selection. We do not guarantee strength of slings for
lifting activities made of INOX ferrules. A termination performed according to our instructions will normally withstand a tensile strength of
90% of the minimum-breaking load (MBL) of the wire rope. Verifying tests must be done in order to find out the strength.

Ferrule size
mm
mm

15

2A5)



120100600110

120100800110

120100900110

120101000110

120101100110

120101200110

120101300110

120101400110

120101600110

120101800110

120102000110

120102200110

120102400110

120102700110

10

11

12

13

14

16

18

20

22

24

26



	Ferrule INOX Talurit®

