

Ferrule INOX Talurit®

Product information



These ferrules are normally used on stainless steel wire ropes to achieve the best possible resistance against corrosion.

Stainless steel Ferrule - recommended for machine pressing only. Suitable for long term use in salt water, waste water treatment and chemical processing.

Material: Stainless steel, AISI 316.

Note: See the manufacturer's product data sheet below for guidance on dimension selection. We do not guarantee strength of slings for lifting activities made of INOX ferrules. A termination performed according to our instructions will normally withstand a tensile strength of 90% of the minimum-breaking load (MBL) of the wire rope. Verifying tests must be done in order to find out the strength.

Part code	Ferrule size mm mm
120100100110	1
120100150110	1.5
120100200110	2
120100250110	2.5
120100300110	3
120100400110	4
120100500110	5

120100600110	6
120100800110	8
120100900110	9
120101000110	10
120101100110	11
120101200110	12
120101300110	13
120101400110	14
120101600110	16
120101800110	18
120102000110	20
120102200110	22
120102400110	24
120102700110	26